
I Freccettari 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cestone Gianluca (06/3326) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 9

Rosi Marco (06/3910) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9

Hodza Amer (06/3697) 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 5 4 10

Lelli Lorenzo (06/3971) 4 5 4 5 2 0 4 2 1 2 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 3 0 0

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cestone Gianluca 06/3326 40 85 2,12

Rosi Marco 06/3910 36 79 2,19

Hodza Amer 06/3697 40 72 1,80

Lelli Lorenzo 06/3971 25 30 1,20

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 17 21 1,24

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 2 3 1,50

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00

Dart Club Staggia Senese

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calosi Paolo (06/3026) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 10

Draghi Marco (06/2248) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 3 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 6 0 0

Carlotti Fabio (06/2267) 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 9

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 4 1 2 3 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 1 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 3

Rondinella Luciano (06/3306) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calosi Paolo 06/3026 40 85 2,12

Draghi Marco 06/2248 36 79 2,19

Carlotti Fabio 06/2267 40 67 1,68

Papini Teresa 06/1823 36 29 0,81

Rondinella Luciano 06/3306 4 3 0,75

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 2 1 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 2 2 5 4 6 0 0

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 4 3 2 5 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 4 6 4 5 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 32 71 2,22

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 30 41 1,37

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 22 37 1,68

Taccone Tony 06/1646 20 32 1,60

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 30 25 0,83

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 22 13 0,59

Al Bar Italia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cufta Adilj (06/2755) 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 1 0 0

Demma Giuseppe (06/2310) 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 4 1 1 4 3 4 7

Salvi Giulio (06/3381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1

Caputo Luciano (06/4162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Rinaldi Davide (06/4163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cufta Adilj 06/2755 36 69 1,92

Demma Giuseppe 06/2310 36 48 1,33

Vigni Simone 06/1405 35 36 1,03

Salvi Giulio 06/3381 16 22 1,38

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 29 19 0,66

Caputo Luciano 06/4162 8 4 0,50

Rinaldi Davide 06/4163 0 0 0,00



Il Chiodo Fisso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 11 1 3 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 8

Capone Filippo (06/2883) 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 12

Ticci Simone  (06/3929) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 3 2 4 0 0

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 0

Di Pasquale Salvatore (06/1992) 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 3

Merka Renato (06/3928) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Scala Angelo (06/2468) 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Cosmi Bernardo (06/3882) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cosmi Giovanni (06/3883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 37 76 2,05

Capone Filippo 06/2883 32 51 1,59

Ticci Simone 06/3929 22 34 1,55

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 7 16 2,29

Di Pasquale Salvatore 06/1992 14 16 1,14

Guida Cristian 06/1540 18 12 0,67

Merka Renato 06/3928 6 11 1,83

Scala Angelo 06/2468 17 10 0,59

Cosmi Bernardo 06/3882 7 6 0,86

Cosmi Giovanni 06/3883 0 0 0,00

Tenacious D.Art

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Anichini Andrea (06/2967) 0 0 4 9 4 9 2 3 1 1 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11 2 5

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 9

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 2 5 4 8 1 0 3 4 4 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 6

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 7 2 4 4 5

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 2 4 2 4 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 1

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 3 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Lorenzetti Samuele (06/2732) 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daci Aida (06/4178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anichini Andrea 06/2967 29 73 2,52

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 34 52 1,53

Senesi Peter 06/2525 26 35 1,35

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 25 34 1,36

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 20 19 0,95

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 18 18 1,00

Lorenzetti Samuele 06/2732 8 6 0,75

Daci Aida 06/4178 0 0 0,00


